NASA Fiscal Year Budgets

Science
Earth Science
Planetary Science
Astrophysics
James Webb Telescope
Heliophysics

Aeronautics

Space Technology

Exploration
Constellation Systems
Advanced Capabilities
Exploration Tech and Demo
Heavy-lift R&D
Robotic Precursors
Human Exploration Capabilities
Orion
SLS
SLS Grnd Systems
Commercial Spaceflight
Commercial Cargo
CCP
Exploration Research & Development

Space Operations
Space Shuttle
International Space Station
Space & Flight Support
Kennedy Space Center Facilities

Education
Cross-Agency Support
Center Management
Operations Agency Management
Operations Institutional Investments
Congressionally Directed ltems
Construction & Environ Compliance & Restoration
Inspector General

NASA FY

YOY Change

Key: President’s NASA Fiscal Year Request
House/Senate NASA Fiscal Year Budget Appropriations
NASA Fiscal Year Budget Final Appropriations

FY 2008 FY 2009

Appropriated Appropriated
$4,733.2 $4,503.0
$1,237.4 $1,379.6
$1,237.4 $1,325.6
$1,395.6 $1,206.2
$787.6 $591.6
$511.4 $500.0
$3,299.4 $3,505.5
$2,675.9 $3,033.2
$623.5 $472.3
$5,427.2 $5,764.7
$3,295.4 $2,981.7
$1,685.5 $2,060.2
$446.2 $722.8
$146.8 $169.2
$3,251.4 $3,306.4
$2,011.7 $2,024.0
$834.1 $921.2
$325.5 $293.7
$80.0 $67.5
$32.6 $33.6
$17,402.9 $17,782.0
2.2%
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FY 2010 FY 2010
Requested Appropriated
$4,477.2 $4,497.6
$1,405.0 $1,439.3
$1,346.2 $1,364.4
$1,120.9 $647.3
$438.7
$605.0 $608.0
$507.0 $497.0
$275.2
$3,963.1 $3,625.8
$3,505.4 $0.0
$457.7
$3,287.5
$39.1
$299.2
$6,175.6 $6,141.8
$3,157.1 $3,101.4
$2,267.0 $2,312.7
$751.5 $727.7
$126.1 $180.1
$3,400.6 $3,017.6
$2,084.0 $2,161.2
$961.2 $766.2
$355.4 $27.2
$0.0 $63.0
$452.8
$36.4 $36.4
$18,686.0 $18,724.3
5.1% 5.3%

FY 2011 FY 2011 FY 2012 FY 2012 FY 2013
Requested Appropriated Requested Appropriated Requested

$4,747.4 $4,919.7 $5,073.7 $5,090.0 $4,911.2
$1,500.0 $1,721.9 $1,760.5 $1,765.7 $1,784.8
$1,500.6 $1,450.8 $1,502.4 $1,500.4 $1,192.3
$1,074.1 $631.1 $672.7 $672.0 $659.4
$476.8 $518.6 $529.6 $627.6
$672.6 $641.9 $620.5 $622.3 $647.0
$514.0 $533.5 $569.4 $569.9 $551.5
$456.3 $456.3 $575.0 $699.0
$6,076.6 $3,821.2 $3,712.8 $3,770.8 $3,932.8
$5,543.3 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0
$533.3 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0
$0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0
$0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0
$0.0 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0
$2,382.1 $3,007.1 $3,060.0 $2,769.4

$1,120.0 $916.0 $1,200.0

$1,631.0 $1,699.0 $1,860.0

$269.0 $0.0 $0.0
$606.8 $850.0 $406.0 $829.7
$381.8 $0.0 $0.0 $0.0
$225.0 $850.0 $406.0 $829.7
$232.3 $0.0 $0.0 $333.7
$3,663.8 $6,146.3 $3,485.3 $4,233.6 $3,318.6
$382.8 $1,592.9 $87.8 $573.0 $0.0
$2,548.2 $2,713.6 $2,651.6 $2,830.0 $2,568.8
$732.7 $839.8 $745.9 $830.6 $749.7

$0.0
$123.8 $145.4 $123.8 $138.4 $123.8
$3,468.4 $2,956.4 $3,525.7 $2,995.0 $3,561.4
$2,119.2 $2,189.0 $2,142.5 $0.0 $2,166.1
$956.9 $767.4 $964.5 $0.0 $972.3
$392.3 $0.0 $418.7 $0.0 $423.0
$432.9 $390.0 $619.2
$37.0 $36.3 $37.8 $37.3 $38.7
$18,631.0 $18,448.0 $18,613.0 $17,800.0 $18,607.0
-0.5% -1.5% 0.9% -3.5% 4.5%

FY 2013
House

$5,095.0
$1,775.0
$1,400.0
$650.0
$628.0
$642.0

$569.9

$632.5

$3,711.9
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$2,881.9
$1,024.9
$1,857.0
$0.0
$500.0
$0.0
$500.0
$330.0

$3,985.0
$70.0
$2,990.0
$0.0
$0.0

$100.0
$2,843.5
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$598.0
$38.0

$17,573.8

-1.3%

FY 2013
Senate

$5,021.0
$1,784.7
$1,292.3
$669.4
$627.6
$647.0

$551.5

$651.0

$3,908.9
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$3,075.9
$1,200.0
$1,481.9
$394.0
$525.0
$0.0
$525.0
$308.0

$3,961.7
$70.0
$2,957.6
$0.0
$41.1

$125.0
$2,822.5
$0.0

$0.0

$0.0
$679.0
$37.8

$19,399.6

9.0%

FY 2013
Sequestration

$4,860.1
$2,216.5
$1,630.2
$1,158.7
$627.6
$704.4

$544.2

$519.6

$3,600.6
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$3,060.0
$1,200.0
$1,860.0
$0.0
$388.1
$0.0
$388.1
$0.0

$4,233.6
$573.0
$2,830.0
$830.6
$0.0

$138.4
$2,995.0
$0.0
$0.0
$0.0
$367.5
$36.6

$17,880.3

0.5%



